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Jobs, traineeships and training 
opportunities committed 
(as at end-July 2020)

Placements into SGUnited jobs and 
skills opportunities (March-July 2020)

PUBLIC SECTOR

Short-term jobs

Long-term jobs

Traineeships

Training

PMET
Non-PMET

PMET
Non-PMET

4,400

7,900

16,400

6,900

8,300

2,600

1,100

2,500

PRIVATE SECTOR

Short-term jobs

Long-term jobs

6,900

26,200

16,400

1,100

8,300

PMET
Non-PMET

Short-term jobs

Long-term jobs

5,200

4,600

8,600

5,200


